UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 1 of 17www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Wide 4.5V to 60V Input Voltage Range
3.3V,5V,12V, and adjustable versions
Output Adjustable from 1.23V to 37V
 (57V for the HV Version)
Maximum Duty Cycle 100%

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jun.2025 15 of 17
17.Ordering Information
yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
xx: Voltage
Package Base QTY Delivery Mode Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW LM2594M-5.0
UMW LM2594M-ADJ
UMW LM2594M-3.3
UMW LM2594M-12
UMW LM2594HVM-5.0
UMW LM2594HVM-ADJ
UMW LM2594HVM-12
UMW LM2594HVM-3.3
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-8